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Categoria: ELITE
Posigéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Sedentarios -Masquerade 24 0 14 14 0
2 Zé Calango c'Asbota 51 0 15 15 1
3 Maizena 119 0 22 22 7
4 Gafanhoto Novo 100 0 78 78 56
5 Cataflan & Lost 136 0 99 99 21
6 Turminha Bacana 242 0 101 101 2
7 Pé na Tabua 309 0 109 109 8
8 Zebra 88 0 201 201 92
9 Bulldog 214 0 205 205 4
10 AE Sabesp 943 201 212 212 7
11 Feast Wood 1590 0 220 220 8
12 Mercenérias 99 0 222 222 2
13 Los Gringos 65 0 328 328 106
14 Na Pegada 159 0 432 432 104
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